Match nr

Ratt rad vecka 3
Rétt rad vecka 4
Ratt rad vecka 5
Rétt rad vecka 6
Ratt rad vecka 7
Rétt rad vecka 8
Ratt rad vecka 9
Rétt rad vecka 10
Ratt rad vecka 11
Ratt rad vecka 12

FFIK supportrarnas TIPS V3-V12 2025

Hogsta antal ratt

X 2 212 1 21X 1 11 X 21 10
11 22 2 1:1 1 1:1 2 X 1 10
1 2 112 2 232 1 1:X X 2 2 9
1 2 212 2 21X X Xil X X 2 7
2 1 Xil 2 2i1 X 212 X 21 8

Veckovinst Malena Carlsson,Lena Pertoft Nyman,Tomas Sundqvist 25 kr
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Kent-Erik Eriksson
Alf Thunberg
Markus Olgemar
Gun Ahlander
Bosse Hilmersson
Jukka Helli

Goran Andersson
Krister Kallionpaa
Malena Carlson
Jan Olgemar
Roland Eriksson
Karolina Carlson
Anders Goransson
Sven-Olof Folkesson
Majvor Larsson
Kerstin Sundgvist
Per-Johan Ahrel
Jan Folkesson
Petter Olgemar
Oscar Fryxell
Mikael Skantz
Micke Malm

1 1 X!2 2 XiX 1 1iX X 2 2!6 6 9
X 1 212 1 X!{X 1 2!1 X 2 110 6 4
1 1 X{2 1 2i1 2 1i1 X 1 216 6 6
1 1 Xi{2 1 1i2 1 11 X 1 26 7 7
1 2 X!1 1 2!X X 112 2 X 1!6 5 4
X 1 142 2 1i1 X Xi1 1 2 1i5 7 4
X 2 211 1 Xi1 2 1i1 X 2 1t{9 5 4
X 1 22 X 1!1 1 1i{1 1 X 1{7 10 3
2 1 Xi2 X 112 X 211 X 2 1i5 5 4
1 1 2iX 2 111 X 112 1 X 113 9 3
1 1 X!2 1 2i1 X Xi2 1 X 2!3 5 4
1 X 211 1 1iX 1 22 X X 16 6 3
X 1 Xi1 1 2¢{X 1 1i1 2 1 1{8 6 3
1 X Xi2 1 1iX X 111 1 X 16 7 3
112X 12 11X22115 7 3
1 X 112 X 111 X Xi1 2 2 114 7 4
X 2 2 X 2112 1X1216 6 5
11 2i2 X Xi1 1 1{x 2 1 2{4 8 6
1 2 Xi2 1 1i{X 2 1i1 2 X Xi6 7 4
2 X Xi1 2 212 X 111 2 X Xi3 5 4
11 201 X 11 2 2{1 X 1 1{4 7 2
11 211 X Xi{2 1 1i{2 1 2 1i{5 6 5
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V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 VI V10 V11 V12 Tot

32
30
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23

50 kr
50 kr+47 kr

50 kr
25 kr

50 kr
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Sid 1

5582029

621044
620737
620294
621083
631050
620923
631116
621044

631116
620320
620164
620854
71136

620045

621044
620585
620174
128177

2025-02-16



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Olle Carlgvist
Lena Pertoft Nyman
Mikael L6fbom
Ers Persson

Clara Abyhammar
Carina Carlquist
Peter Nyman
Bernt Lindh

Peter Raberg
Bosse Larsson
Janne Carlson
Kjell Eriksson
Jonas Ahrel

Inger o Mats Akerlind
Mats Jansson

Bo Mannfolk
Eva-Lena Larsson
Kenta Fernstrom
Bengt Lindh

Tage Persson
Ragnhild Ahrel
John Qvarnlof
Tomas Sundqvist
Gunne Lowgren
Roger Karlsson
TIPSGANGET
Michael Einarsson
Paavo Helli
Pontus Olgemar
Lasse Kallionp&é

NEXNDMNEXEPEPNMNXPRPPXPRPPEPXPEPNEPEXPRPEPNREDNEPR

P XPRPPRPRPEPXXPEPXPXPXPPRPPXNMXPXNREPRPRPNODNDEREREX

XrrrrrrrPrPPPNDXXNMXNMNXPEPNNRPREPRPRXPRXXPE

P NNNNEPEXNREPRPRPNOMNNXPEPRPNNMNERPRPNNRPERPXNMNRPRPXPXXEPERDN

P RrERPXNMNERPNMNXPEPXPPRPNMNRPXXNMNXPRPPEPRPXPEPNMXXPEPRPX

XEPXPXXXPXPXPPPPPPXPNPEPNNNENMNNDNDDNPRE

NXNOMNNNEPENNRPRPPRPPRPNMNXXPNNRPRPXNEPRPEPNEXXNPR

P NP NOMNNNPRPPRPXPNOMXXPNOMNNNMNXPPRPNNPRPRPXPEPNMXPERPDNDXX

P NXPEPRPEPNNMNNNXXNNMNEXXPPRPNNXNNMNXEPNMRNDNXXENDNPR

NXRNXNRNONXNNNONMRNNONMNNEXPEXNMNNRRNONXRPEPRNONNERRPR

P RPNRPRPRPNOMXPRPRPNMNRPNMNNNNRPRPRPNEXPEPNMNXPRXPEPRDN

PRrPRPXPPRPPPPXPXPNNMXPPNNPEPPEPEPNEPREPXEXXPE

XNXEPEXXXEPEPNEPEPRPRNNXXXXXNNNOMXPEPEXXXNDMNXNDRPR

V3 V4 V5 VEe V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 Tot

0

WWPrArMNMNMNPOFRPNMNBENMNONDNNDNNONOWOOOOPRMMOORRP WO MMM
Wwphrboooprpogowprboooomooiooo~NOPRMPMOPPWOWPOBRANPDE MO
WoorMpPboooaoNNPdPOWOERPRP~PONMNMPDMPOWLCOOWWPRMOOPRPMMOOOO WDN D
OPR~ANEFEPNMNEPNNOWPAARWMAPPOgWRERNOPMOOWPREANMNPPOO PO DD
O FRPNDEBRRNPOWWO PP WWPAEEPPWPEPAMOOOOO WSSOI OOW
o elNeolNelelNololololeolNolololNoelelolololollelollololNolollollolo oo
ol elNeolNelNelNolololoeleolNolololNoelelolololelololololNolNollollolo oo
ol elNelNoleolNololeloeloelolololNellelollolollelollolo oo oo llo ool

0

[cNelNelNolelNololoelNoeloeloliololNoellelollolollelollolo oo oo llo ool

0

ol eolNelNolelNololeloeloelolololNellelollolollelollollo ool ollollolo RNl

23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
14

25 kr

25 kr

0581
0581
08

0581
0581
0581
0581

0581

0581
0581
0581
0581
0581
0581
070

0581
0581
0581
070

0589
0581
0581
0581
0581

0581
070
0581

Sid 2

631081
31733
58086122
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2216454
621304
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